Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

32.194.71
ADVENTURER

ADVENTURER, Multifunktionsmesser mit
12 Funktionen, Beige

2.5x0.7cm
10 x 2.5 x2.1cm

0.10833 kg

0.11583 kg

186

150/25/1

0.24 mx0.13 mx0.525 m
17.3745 kg
8605040022931
821193000000

171



